Modular IPCs
Features
MIC-785
	� Support AMD AM5 architecture Ryzen™ Embedded 7000/9000 and EPYC
4005 Processors
	� High performance, high frenquency CPU computing and terrific graphic
performance, suitable for machine vision and high end machine controller
application

For PCM, need to add 1960065854N021 iDoor
bracket For MOS, doesn’t need additional bracket
Ordering Information
Part Number COO HDMI DP 2.5" SSD mPCIe M.2 M Key
(PCIex4 gen5)
USB3.2
(Gen2) M.2 B Key GbE COM PCIe Power
MIC-785-00A1 China 2 1 2 1 1 6 1 2 2, up to 6 (Optional) i-Module
(optional) 12 ~ 36VDC
22
.0
18
6.
0
24
0.
0
40
.0
15
0.
0
224.0
250.0
14.0
5.0
14
.0
5.
0
R2
.5
Ø10.0
80
.0
5.
2
195.0
Grounding screw (M4) DP Ethernet 1/2
USB 3.2 (Gen2)
COM 1/2 HDMI
Mic- in
Line out
12 – 36VDC
Small Flex I/O Advanced / Regular Flex I/O
Modular IPCs
MIC-785
Packing List
Part Number  Description  Quantity
MIC-785 MIC-785 bare-bone system 1
2041078500 MIC-780 startup manual (ENG+TC+SC) 1
1652003234  4-pin Phoenix power connector 1
1960070543T00A Mounting bracket 2
1700013095-01 SATA cable 1
1700024372-01 SATA power cable 1
Cables, Connectors, Thermal PAD, Screws, all accesory are in 9651785V100 accesory box
Optional i-Modules**
Part Number  Description
MIC-78M10-00A1 1 slot expansion iModule (PCIex16 slots)
MIC-78M11-00A1 2 slot expansion iModule (PCIex16, PCI slots)
MIC-78M20-00A1 2 slot expansion iModule (PCIex16, PCIex4 slots)
MIC-78M20-01A1 2 slot expansion iModule (2x PCIex8 slots)
MIC-78M13-00A1 4-slot expansion module (PCIex16, 3x PCI slots)
MIC-78M40-01A1* 4-slot expansion module (4 x PCIe slots)
MIC-78MG30-00A1* 4-slot expansion module (3 x PCIe slots, 250 watt)
* No function on 1 x PCIe x 2 socket
** see detail spec in MIC-78 iModule D/S
Optional Power Adaptor/
Supply Accessories